LiquiPro™ MI are high purity disposable filters offered
with 3 different types of high-performance membranes:
hydrophobic PTFE membrane; Nylon membrane
and PES membrane with UHP virgin grade PP support
materials for critical high purity photochemical point-
of-use filtration applications.
Features and Benefits
     •     Ultra-clean filter design. Filter design, materials

98
LiquiPro™ MI
Ordering Information
Variant Length Pore Rating Connections Cleanliness
MIDF:  LiquiPro™ MI Disposable
Capsule/PTFE w PP Support
S:  Short (114-132 mm) 005: 0.05 µm S2:  1/2” Compression  I/O
1/4” Compression  V/D
U: Ultra High Purity
MIDH:  LiquiPro™ MI Disposable
Capsule/Nylon w PP Support
L:  Long (173-209 mm) 010: 0.1 µm S4:  1/4” Compression I/O
1/4” Compression V/D
P:  UPW Pre-Flushed
TOC
MIDB:  LiquiPro™ MI Disposable
Capsule/PES w PP Support
020: 0.2 µm N2:  1/2” NPT Male I/O
1/8” NPT Male V/D
N4: 1/4” NPT Male  I/O
       1/8” NPT Male V/D
P2:  1/2” Super Pillar  I/O
1/4” Super Pillar V/D
P4:  1/4” Super Pillar I/O
1/8” Super Pillar V/D
P8:  3/8” Super Pillar  I/O
1/4” Super Pillar V/D
M6:      6mm Super Pillar  I/O
4mm Super Pillar V/D
M8: 8mm Super Pillar  I/O
       4mm Super Pillar V/D
F6: 3/8” Flaretek I/O
      1/4” Flaretek V/D
Capsule Dimensions